Shreveport EAA Chapter 343

Financial Statement
May 31, 2015

Previous Balance

Income

Expenses

Current Balance

Income

SWEPCO (5/21)

Chapter Phone Expense
Memorial/Flower Expense
Shreveport Airport Authority
Meeting Expense

Total Income

Total Expenses

$2,661.18

$0.00
$0.00

$21.26
$26.95
$69.90
$66.55
$11.37
$196.03

$2,465.15



