Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement May 31, 2015

Previous Balance			\$2,661.18
Income			
	Income		\$0.00
		Total Income	\$0.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO (5/21)		\$21.26
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$26.95
	Memorial/Flower Expense		\$69.90
	Shreveport Airport Authority		\$66.55
	Meeting Expense		\$11.37
		Total Expenses	\$196.03
Current Balance			\$2,465.15